
*First Friday Mass is held on the First Friday of Each Month at 8:30 
a.m.

                               
Wed. Aug. 23 Teacher Professional Development                                              
Thur. Aug 24 Teacher Professional Development
Mon. Aug 28 New students visit at 1:00 p.m.
Tues. Aug 29 Grades K-8 FULL DAY 

Pre-K Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Wed. Aug 30 Grades K-8 FULL DAY 

Pre-K visit with parents
Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m. Grades 3-5

Thurs. Aug 31 Grades K-8 FULL DAY 
Fri. Sept 1 NO SCHOOL -Optional Holiday
Mon. Sept 4 LABOR DAY, NO SCHOOL
Tues. Sept 5 Pre K begins 

Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m. Grades K to Gr. 2
Wed. Sept 6 Band Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m. (Gr.3-8)
Thurs. Sept 7 Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m. Grades 6-8
Fri. Sept 8 Opening Liturgy – 8:30 a.m. Mass
Fri. Sept 22 NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day
Mon. Sept 25 Golf Outing

Fri. Oct. 6 First Friday Mass 8:30
Tues-Fri. Oct. 10-13 Principal Conference in Cape May
Thurs. Oct 26 Parent Conferences (evening) All Grades
Fri. Oct. 27                 Parent Conferences (day) NO SCHOOL

Wed. Nov 1 All Saints Day – NO SCHOOL
Wed. Nov 22 – Sun., Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Holidays

Fri. Dec. 1                         NOON Dismissal Faculty Meeting –NO CARES
 First Trimester ends 

Sat. Dec. 2 First Penance
Mon. Dec 4 Second Trimester begins
Wed. Dec 6 Science Fair – Grade 6
Fri.  Dec 8  Report Cards Distributed – NOON Dismissal/ NO CARES
Tues Dec 12 Christmas Songs Grades K-2
Wed. Dec 13 Christmas Songs Grades Pre-K 
Fri. Dec 15 Christmas Play Grades 3-8
Thurs. Dec 21 Prayer Service 2:00 p.m.
Fri Dec 22- Mon Jan 1 Christmas Holidays

Tues. Jan 2 Classes resume
Thurs. Jan 4 8th Grade Graduation Parent Meeting – 7:00 pm
Mon. Jan 8 Instrumental Band Concert – 7:00 p.m.
Mon. Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Holiday NO SCHOOL

Saints Peter and Paul 
School

SCHOOL CALENDAR



Sun. Jan. 28-Feb 2 Catholic Schools Week
Wed. Jan. 31 Science Fair Grades 7 and 8

Wed. Feb 14 Ash Wednesday
Fri Feb 16 Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
Mon. Feb 19 Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL

Fri. Mar.1-8 Terra Nova Testing
Fri. Mar. 8 Second Trimester Ends
Mon. Mar 11 Third Trimester Begins
Fri. Mar. 15 Report Cards Grades K-8
Wed. Mar 27-Apr 1 Easter Holidays

Tues. Apr 2 Classes resume
Fri. Apr 19 Retreat Day – NO SCHOOL
Sat. Apr. 27 First Communion

Mon. May 6 May Procession – 7:00 p.m.
Thurs. May 9 Ascension Thursday – NO SCHOOL
Fri. May 10 Optional Holiday – NO SCHOOL
Mon. May 13 Band Concert 7:00 p.m.
Fri. May 17 Volunteer Breakfast 8:30 a.m.
Fri. May 24 Field Day – NOON dismissal
Mon. May 27 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL
Wed. May 29 Life Skills Graduation and 8th grade awards

Thurs, May 30 Last Day &End of year picnic for Pre K
Fri. May 31 Last Day for Kindergarten  
Mon.-Thurs., Jun 3-6 Noon dismissal - NO CARES
Tues. Jun 4 Eighth Grade Graduation 7:00 p.m.
 Fri. Jun 7                                Closing Mass 9:30 a.m.
                                                    School closes 10:30 a.m.                               

Congratulations to our 18th Graduating Class 2024!!

                                                        


